
2 1 

�. 

69 
71 

a, 
72 

59 60 

a:� 

3 
25 74 

��4[.r 

Jula item 003263 
29655A 

14 15 16 

24 

26 



Art. No. Description（产品描述）

604300010

Plate compactor 13000N with 

water tank 29655A

序号(No.) 名称(English) 数量(Quantity)

1 Washer 10 10

2 Nut M10 7

3 Lower Handle 1

4 Nut M12 4

5 Shock Absorber 1

6 Bolt M10X60 2

7 Rubber Sleeve 2

8 Bolt M10X95 1

9 Bolt M5X25 1

10 Washer 5 1

11 Trottle Lever 1 R025378

12 Plug 1

13 Upper Handle 1

14 Engine 6.5HP 1

15 O-Ring 1.8x65 2

16 Oil Hose 1 R025379

17 Joint 1

18 Seal Ring 10 1

19 Connector 1

20 Cover for Clutch Pulley 1

21 Flyweight&Friktion Disk 2

22 Flyweight Spring 2

23 Shaft for Clutch Pulley 1

24 Belt Cover Assembling Plate 1

25 Washer 8 8

26 Washer 8 4

27 Nut M8 4

28 Bolt M8X25 2

29 Washer 6 2

30 Screw M6X12 2

31 Screw M8X16 4

32 Belt Cover 1

33 Small Pulley Plate 1

34 Washer 20 1

35 V-Belt 1 R025380

36 Circlip 68 1

37 Clutch Pulley 1

38 Circlip 40 1

39 Bearing 6008-2RS P6 1

SGC-13000N-T  （Component list of SGC-13000N-T  ）

R026648

R026647



40 Screw M8x25 3

41 Engine Chasis 1

42 Engine Pad 1

43 Flat Washer 4

44 Nut M6 1

45 Washer 6 13

46 Bolt M6X45 1

47 Bolt M8X35 2

48 Nut M8 2

49 Bolt M8X40 4

50 Pulley 1 R025381

51 Bearing Cover-L 1

52 Washer 2

53 Seal Ring FB30X42X7 1

54 Key B6X18 1

55 Shock Absorber 4 R025382

56 Bolt M6X20 12

57 Washer 6 12

58 Key B6X35 1

59 Bolt M12X40 4

60 Washer 12 8

61 Bearing Cover-R 1

62 Vibration Plate 1

63 Gas Plug 1

64 Seal Washer Group 14 1

65 Bearing 6309 2

66 Eccentric Shaft 1

67 Tank Cap 1 R025383

68 Water Tank 1 R025430

69 Outlet Pipe 1 R025431

70 Hose Clamp D10-16 2

71 Ball Valve 1 R025384

72 Elbow -1/4 1

73 Outlet Pipe Weldment 1

74 Bolt M8X20 4

1* Bolt M10X25 3

2* Washer 10 3

3* Mounting Bar 1

4* Paving Pad 1 R025385

5* Spring Clip2 3

6* Washer 12 2

7* Wheel 2

8* Extended Shaft 2

9* Wheel Bracket 1

10* Bolt 1

11* Shaft B14X100 1

12* Spring Clip1 2



' 

0 



E.

E1 starter 1 R025386
E2 spark plug 1 R016797
E3 air filter 1 R019313
E4 carburetor 1 R025387
E5 seal ring 1 R025388
E6 Ignition Coil 1 R025389
E7 washer 1 R025390
E8 silencer 1


	003263 Sprängbild 1
	003263 Bilder
	003263 Lista 1
	003263 Sprängbild 2
	003263 Bilder motor
	003263 Lista 2



